
       

Church of Our Lady Immaculate and St Andrew

Day Date: Name #1 Name #2 Name #3

Sat 6 Apr Leticia Kay Peter Kay Maureen D'Amore

Sat 13 Apr Donna Sweeny (11:15) Julian Sweeny (11:15) Anne Hegarty (11:15)

Sat 20 Apr Loulla Helen Wilson Andy Adams

Sat 27 Apr Theresa Hicks (11:15) Dilip Gonsalves (11:15) Sarah Pond (11:15)

Sat 4 May Cecilia Maipan Barbara Xavier Carol McCallum

Sat 11 May Leticia Kay Peter Kay Maureen D'Amore

Sat 18 May Donna Sweeny (11:15) Julian Sweeny (11:15) Anne Hegarty (11:15)

Sat 25 May Loulla Helen Wilson Christiana Nnalue

Sat 1 Jun Theresa Hicks (11:15) Dilip Gonsalves (11:15) Sarah Pond (11:15)

Sat 8 Jun Cecilia Maipan Barbara Xavier Carol McCallum

Sat 15 Jun Leticia Kay Peter Kay Maureen D'Amore

Sat 22 Jun Donna Sweeny (11:15) Julian Sweeny (11:15) Anne Hegarty (11:15)

Sat 29 Jun Loulla Helen Wilson Christiana Nnalue

NB: names in italics  are covering for people away)

Tasks:

* Sweeping or dry mopping between the pews to remove debris

* Dusting the altars and statues

* Vacuuming the blue carpet in church Any questions, contact:

* Washing porch floor Alan O'Mahony

* ...and any obvious areas to clean alanom@btinternet.com

 > Tick the list in the sacristy before  your shift. M: 0790 992 5137

Saturday Church Cleaning Rota (Apr - Jun '24)



     


